2017 Florida Instructional League Schedule -North Division Tampa Bay Area
PHILLIES*BLUE JAYS*PIRATES*YANKEES*BRAVES*TIGERS

updated 9.18.17 REVISED OFFICIAL -POST IRMA
DATE TEAMS LOCATION ~ TIME

Saturday, Sept 23 Orioles @ Yankees Yankees Complex 10:00am

Monday, Sept 25 Rays @ Pirates Pirate City Complex 1:00pm
Braves @ Orioles TBD 1:00pm
YANKEES IN CAMP

Tuesday, Sept 26 Orioles @ Braves Disney Complex 1:00pm
Pirates @ Yankees Yankees Complex 1:00pm

Wed, Sept 27 Pirates @ Orioles TBD 1:00pm
BRAVES IN CAMP
YANKEES IN CAMP

Thurs, Sept 28 Yankees @ Piraters Pirate City Complex 1:00pm
Braves @ Rays Tropicana Field 1:00pm

Friday, Sept 29 Pirates @ Yankees Yankees Complex 1:00pm
Braves @ Blue Jays Mattick Complex 1:00pm

Saturday, Sept 30 Blue Jays @ Phillies Carpenter Complex 10:00am
Yankees @ Orioles TBD 10:00am
Pirates @ Braves Disney Complex 10:00am
TIGERS IN CAMP

Sunday, Oct 1 OFF

Monday, Oct 2 Team Canada @ Braves Disney Complex 1:00pm
Pirates @ Phillies Carpenter Complex 1:00pm
YANKEES IN CAMP
BLUE JAYS IN CAMP
TIGERS IN CAMP

Tuesday, Oct 3 Braves @ Tigers Publix Field @ Joker Marchant | 1:00pm
Phillies @ Yankees Yankees Complex 1:00pm
Blue Jays @ Team Canada Disney Complex 1:00pm

PIRATES IN CAMP
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Wed, Oct 4 Pirates @ Team Canada Disney Complex 1:00pm
PHILLIES IN CAMP
YANKEES IN CAMP
BLUE JAYS IN CAMP
TIGERS IN CAMP
BRAVES IN CAMP

Thursday, Oct 5 Team Canada @ Braves Disney Complex 1:00pm
Yankees @ Phillies Carpenter Complex 1:00pm
Pirates @ Blue Jays Mattick Complex 1:00pm
TIGERS IN CAMP

Friday, Oct 6 Tigers @ Pirates Pirate City Complex 1:00pm
Phillies @ Braves Disney Complex 1:00pm
Blue Jays @ Yankees Yankees Complex 1:00pm

Saturday, Oct 7 Tigers @ Pirates Pirate City Complex 10:00am
Orioles @ Yankees Yankees Complex 10:00am
Phillies @ Blue Jays Mattick Complex 10:00am
Team Canada @ Braves Disney Complex 10:00am

Sunday, Oct 8 OFF

Monday, Oct 9 Braves @ Phillies Carpenter Complex 1:00pm
Pirates @ Tigers Publix Field @ Joker Marchant | 1:00pm
YANKEES IN CAMP
BLUE JAYS IN CAMP

Tuesday, Oct 10 Yankees @ Phillies Carpenter Complex 1:00pm
Tigers @ Braves Disney Complex 1:00pm
Team Canada @ Blue Jays Mattick Complex 1:00pm
PIRATES IN CAMP

Wednesday, Oct 11 Team Canada @ Braves Disney Complex 1:00pm
YANKEES IN CAMP
TIGERS IN CAMP
PHILLIES IN CAMP
BLUE JAYS IN CAMP
PIRATES IN CAMP

Thursday, Oct 12 Phillies @ Pirates Pirate City Complex 1:00pm
Yankees @ Braves Disney Complex 1:00pm
Blue Jays @ Tigers Publix Field @ Joker Marchant | 1:00pm
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Friday, Oct 13 Blue Jays @ Pirates Pirate City Complex 1:00pm
PHILLIES IN CAMP; break
YANKEES IN CAMP; break
TIGERS IN CAMP
BRAVES IN CAMP; break
Pirate City Complex 10:00am

Saturday, October 14

Pirates @ Blue Jays; both clubs break

TIGERS IN CAMP; break




